
Appendix A.2

Contact Information for OWH’s Contractors in the Women and HIV/AIDS Program

HIV Prevention for Female Adolescents/Youth at Greater Risk for Juvenile Delinquency 
Project (Girls at Greater Risk)

Desmoielle 2 Femme, NFP
Tori Tyler, M.S., Program Manager
Office on Women’s Health
9415 South Western Avenue, Suite 200
Chicago, IL 60628
Phone: 773-779-9371
Fax:   773-779-9471
Email:   ttyler@demoiselle2femme.org

Family Services Unlimited, Inc.
Chelette Holden, M.A., Program Director
1717 Marshall Street
Shreveport, LA 71101
Phone: 318-226-9944
Fax:   318-226-9942
Email:   fsu2421@aol.com

Messages of Empowerment Productions
Quinn Gentry, M.B.A., Ph.D., Program Director
3355 Lenox Road, Suite 730
Atlanta, GA 30326
Phone: 404-895-3995
Email: drquinn@messagesofempowerment.com

Orange County Bar Foundation
Nazly Restrepo, M.S.W., Associate Director
313 North Birch Street, 2nd Floor
Santa Ana, CA 92701
Phone: 714-480-1925 
Fax:   714-480-1933
Email: nrestrepo@ocbarfoundation.org

Research and Evaluation Solutions, Inc. (REESSI)
Laverne Morro Carter, Ph.D., M.P.H., President/ Chief Program Officer
6188B Old Franconia Road
Alexandria, VA 22310
Phone: 703-313-4934
Fax: 703-313-6196
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Email: Lmcarter@reessi.com

Sage Associates, Inc
Deborah Scott, M.P.H.
4407 Rose Street
Houston, TX  77007
Phone: 713-861-6667
Fax:   713-861-6698
Email:    dsscott@sageways.com 

Visionary Vanguard Group, Inc.
Stephan Brown, Ph.D., President & Chief Executive Officer
1392 Lake Baldwin Lane, Suite B
Orlando, FL 32814
Phone: 407-896-2066
Fax: 888-587-1421
Email: sbrown@vvgroup.net

WestCare Pacific Islands
Kate Baltazar Aguon, Project Director
P.O. Box 23873
Barrigada, GU 96921
Phone: 671-472-0219
Fax:   671-472-0217
Email: kate.baltazar@Westcare.com 

Youth in Action, Inc.
Shawntell World, B.S.N., M.S.M., Program Director
2515 East 5th Street
Panama, City, FL 32401
Phone: 850-784-3624
Fax:   850-784-1776
Email:   dstfaces@yahoo.com 

Women Accepting Responsibility
Latasha Watts, Youth Project Director/Program Manager
2300 Garrison Boulevard, Suite 150
Baltimore, MD 21216
Phone: 410-947-0700
Fax:   410-947-2790
Email:   latashawatts@msn.com 

Source: 
HIV Girls at Risk Evaluation/Capacity Building Meeting (January, 2010). Atlanta, GA.
http://www.womenshealth.gov/HIV/programs/index.cfm
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